
 
 

 

2022/2023 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Fall term 
 

[Based on the Rector’s Order no. 2/2022 (I.31.) with Faculty specific information] 

 

 

 

 
Online registration period:   29 August – 1 September 2022 (Monday to Thursday) 

 

First Day of Classes:    5 September 2022 (Monday) 

 

Last Day of Classes:    9 December 2022 (Friday) 

 

GTK Faculty Sports Day:   6 October 2022 (Thursday) 

 

Repeat period:     12 December – 16 December 2022 (Monday to Friday) 

 

Examination period:    19 December (Monday) – 20 January 2022 (Friday) 

 

GTK Final Exam period:  2 January (Monday) – 27 January 2023 (Friday) 

 

 

 

 

Days off for All Students: 

 

14 September 2022 (Wednesday)   Sports day (BME) 

6 October 2022 (Thursday)   GTK Faculty Sports Day  

31 October 2022 (Monday)   Extra holiday 

1 November 2022 (Tuesday)   All Saints’ Day 

17 November 2022 (Thursday)  Students’ Scientific Conference  

25 November 2022 (Friday)    Open day (for Hungarian High School students) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Budapest, 3 August 2022 

 

 

GTK Dean’s Office 

https://www.gtk.bme.hu/en/  

https://www.gtk.bme.hu/en/

